

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

**JR'S CAFE**  
**16-18 Bridge St.**  
**East Windsor**  
**LCA.7366**

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500 AND HAS BEEN

**SUSPENDED**

for the following dates:

**August 19, 2013**

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:

**§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES**

**§30-22a(a) CAFÉ PERMITS**

**§30-6-B25(a) DAILY RECORDS**

**§30-54 PERMIT TO BE FRAMED**

**§30-6-A24(d) INVOICES**